
LE TROPHEE PRINCIER
05/05/2016

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : OUAZZANE - MARTIL - 05/05/16

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

LAHSAÏNI Mouhssine 
ER-RAFAI Mohamed Amine 
SAADOUNE Abdelati 
EL KOURAJI Mohcine 
MAKHCHOUN Mounir 
GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine
 

MAR19850823 
MAR19890208 
MAR19760101 
MAR19971201 
MAR19940907 
MAR19960531
 

D.S. : BILAL Mohamed - MAR19650425

MAR - MAROC MAR

11 
12 
13 
14
 

VAUBOURZEIX Thomas 
ROUX Benjamin 
PULIDORI Jérôme 
RINAUDO Damien
 

FRA19890616 
FRA19910929 
FRA19860719 
FRA19900608
 

D.S. : VAUBOURZEIX Yves - FRA19630617

AZUR - COMITE CÔTE D`AZUR FRA

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

SAHBAOUI Soufiane 
CHOUMOUCH Otmane 
ANNACHNACH Mouhcine 
GARAB Anouar 
SABBAHI El Houcaine 
BENOUZA Hicham
 

MAR19950814 
MAR19950309 
MAR19970310 
MAR19951121 
MAR19971008 
MAR19910321
 

D.S. : RHAILI Ahmed - MAR19570405

NORD - EQUIPE REGIONALE CENTRE MAROC MAR

31 
32 
33 
34 
35
 

FIEGE Lorenz 
HELLMANN Julian 
JÜNGER Jan-Niklas 
MESCHKAT Marten 
HOMRIGHAUSEN Heiko
 

GER19921209 
GER19901220 
GER19890808 
GER19880919 
GER19970405
 

D.S. : WATERMANN Enzo - GER19910917

EMB - TEAM EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING GER

41 
42 
43 
44 
45
 

AADEL Reda 
EL GHOUATE Ossama 
GAIZ Haitam 
HIDA Abdellah 
KARMOUCHI Hatim
 

MAR19901028 
FRA19930611 
MAR19940225 
MAR19910101 
MAR19920306
 

D.S. : AITOUFKIR Hamza - MAR19941030

MPC - AL MARAKEB PRO CYCLING TEAM UAE

51 
52 
53 
54
 

RAMADAN Islam 
MOHAMED Alaa 
RABEI Islam 
YEHIA Mohamed
 

EGY19930518 
EGY19920801 
EGY19941126 
EGY19950825
 

D.S. : IBRAHIM Mohamed - EGY19700704

EGY - EGYPT EGY

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

LAANAYA El Mehdi 
IFERD Bader 
RABIHI Ilyass 
AARBIA Adnane 
EL AFI Othmane 
BDADOU Said
 

MAR19960513 
MAR19900206 
MAR19960411 
MAR19830714 
MAR19901028 
MAR19910915
 

D.S. : EL AMAL Mostapha - MAR19670216

CENTRE - EQUIPE REGIONALE NORD MAROC MAR

71 
72 
73 
74
 

CISSE Isiaka 
TRAORÉ Souleymane 
YOSSI Adama 
OUATTARA Bolodigui
 

CIV19910920 
CIV19890615 
CIV19950403 
CIV19800718
 

D.S. : KONE Karamoko - CIV19710101

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

CHAQRI Aziz 
MTITOU Zouhir 
AIT BOUAZZA Yassine 
AMAHZOUNE Hassan 
DAGHOUJ Khalil 
SABBAHI Lahcen
 

MAR19880924 
MAR19950227 
MAR19930401 
MAR19930127 
MAR19971129 
MAR19971008
 

D.S. : AMMOURY Mohamed Said - MAR19770629

SAH - EQUIPE REGIONALE DU SAHARA MAR

91 
92 
93 
94
 

TRAORÉ Becaye 
N DIAYE Moussa 
GUEYE Serigne M Backe 
SECK Bakary
 

SEN19870327 
SEN19950206 
SEN19880301 
SEN19890312
 

D.S. : NDIAYE Diango Ismaila - SEN19590213

SEN - SENEGAL SEN

103 
104 
105 
106
 

KITOTI Simon 
GATHERE Peter 
M'MUTHAMIA Joseph 
KINYUA NYAMU David
 

KEN19940715 
KEN19951009 
KEN19961201 
KEN19960113
 

D.S. : NDERITU Joseph - KEN19781016

KEN - KENYA KEN
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